9/12/2017

Cue sheet for MSWA Ocean Ride - 30km Ride

MSWA Ocean Ride - 30km Ride

Leg

0.0
0.7
0.5
0.7
0.0
0.1
0.6
0.1
0.8
0.9
1.9
3.6
1.2
3.5
2.7
5.7
0.0
0.5
0.0
6.4
0.7
0.0
0.3

Dir Type

Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Right
Left
Left
Left
Straight
Right
Straight
Straight
Straight
Left
Left
Left
Left
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight

Notes

Enter the roundabout

Exit the roundabout onto Cliff St

Continue onto Elder Pl

Continue onto Beach St

Turn right

Turn left onto Queen Victoria St/State Route 12
Slight left onto State Route 12

Slight left

Continue onto Tydeman Rd

Turn right onto Port Beach Rd/Tourist Drive 204
Continue onto Curtin Ave

At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto Marine Parade
At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto North St
Turn left onto West Coast Highway/State Route 71
Turn left onto Challenger Parade

Turn left onto West Coast Highway/State Route 71
Turn left onto W Coast Dr

At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit and stay on W Coast Dr
Enter the roundabout

Exit the roundabout onto W Coast Dr

Exit the roundabout onto Whitfords Ave

Enter the roundabout

Exit the roundabout onto Whitfords Ave

At the roundabout, take the 1st exit

Ride With GPS - https://ridewithgps.com

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/14297896/cue_sheet

31.6 kilometers

Total
0.1
0.2
0.9
1.4
2.1
2.2
2.3
2.9
3.0
3.8
4.7
6.6
10.2
11.4
14.9
17.7
23.3
23.4
23.8
23.9
30.3
31.0
31.0
31.3

7



