MSWA Ocean Ride - 30km Ride

31.6 kilometers

Leg	Dir	Type	Notes	Total
	↑	Straight	Enter the roundabout	0.1
0.0	1	Straight	Exit the roundabout onto Cliff St	0.2
0.7	↑	Straight	Continue onto Elder Pl	0.9
0.5	↑	Straight	Continue onto Beach St	1.4
0.7	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right	2.1
0.0	←	Left	Turn left onto Queen Victoria St/State Route 12	2.2
0.1	←	Left	Slight left onto State Route 12	2.3
0.6	←	Left	Slight left	2.9
0.1	1	Straight	Continue onto Tydeman Rd	3.0
0.8	\rightarrow	Right	Turn right onto Port Beach Rd/Tourist Drive 204	3.8
0.9	↑	Straight	Continue onto Curtin Ave	4.7
1.9	1	Straight	At the roundabout, take the 1st exit onto Marine Parade	6.6
3.6	1	Straight	At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto North St	10.2
1.2	←	Left	Turn left onto West Coast Highway/State Route 71	11.4
3.5	←	Left	Turn left onto Challenger Parade	14.9
2.7	←	Left	Turn left onto West Coast Highway/State Route 71	17.7
5.7	←	Left	Turn left onto W Coast Dr	23.3
0.0	1	Straight	At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit and stay on W Coast Dr	23.4
0.5	1	Straight	Enter the roundabout	23.8
0.0	↑	Straight	Exit the roundabout onto W Coast Dr	23.9
6.4	↑	Straight	Exit the roundabout onto Whitfords Ave	30.3
0.7	1	Straight	Enter the roundabout	31.0
0.0	1	Straight	Exit the roundabout onto Whitfords Ave	31.0
0.3	↑	Straight	At the roundabout, take the 1st exit	31.3

Ride With GPS · https://ridewithgps.com